

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-0	916	Version:	1	Name:	Donation - In Kind Labor to Commun Family Farmers In Exchange for Mer	
Туре:	Moti	on			Status:	Passed	···
File created:	5/22	/2013			In control:	Finance and Human Resources Com	mittee
On agenda:					Final action:	5/22/2013	
Enactment date:	5/22	/2013			Enactment #:	13-0899	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1213-0161 - Approving Donation of In-Kind Labor to Community Alliance with Family Farmers (CAFF) by Nutrition Services for the remainder of the 2012-13 school year and moving forward in exchange for CAFF Membership.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 13-0916 Donation - In Kind Labor to Community Alliance with Family Farmers In Exchange for Membership						
Contact:	Jennifer.LeBarre@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
	1	- · ·	Education			opted on the General Consent Report	

Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1213-0161 - Approving Donation of In-Kind Labor to Community Alliance with Family Farmers (CAFF) by Nutrition Services for the remainder of the 2012-13 school year and moving forward in exchange for CAFF Membership.